Timetable

Lyon (Perrache Bus
Station)

Lyon 2e Arrondissement

(Parnasse)
Nimes

(Sabines)
Montpellier

(Central Bus Station)
Perpignan

Barcelona (Bus
Terminal Nord)
Inconnue

(Central Bus Station)
Perpignan

(Sabines)
Montpellier

(Parnasse)
Nimes
Lyon (Perrache Bus

Station)
Lyon 2e Arrondissement

6:30

9:45

10:40

13:05

15:30

705

® Departure on 07/04/2025 between 6:30 and 11:30

8:00

11:15

12:15

14:40

17:05

9:50

10:40

Direction: Lyon 2e Arrondissement - Lyon (Perrache Bus Station) / Inconnue - Barcelona (Bus Terminal Nord)

11:30

14:45

15:45

18:10

20:35


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6867e6ec932578.16388046.html#

